ELM-ACS6100-PSU2-6 and -8 ELM-ACS6100-PSU6-16
Brivo ACS6100 Enclosure
by Elmdene
KEY FEATURES
International ACS6100 enclosure
with power supply
(6), (8), and (16) reader models
Controller and accessory boards

Mains Status LED Yes Yes Yes
Fault Status LED Yes Yes Yes (x2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number ELM-ACS6100-PSU2-6 ELM-ACS6100-PSU2-8 ELM-ACS6100-PSU6-16
Description
Brivo ACS6100 International Power
Enclosure by Elmdene.
Enclosure supports up to 6 doors.
Non-locking cabinet.
Accommodates 1 ACS6000-MBE
and two ACS6100-DB/IO boards
(sold separately).
13.8VDC 5A Advanced Brivo
SMPSU.
Brivo ACS6100 International
 Power Enclosure by Elmdene.
Enclosure supports up to 8 doors.
 Non-locking cabinet.
Accommodates 1 ACS6000-MBE
 and three ACS6100-DB/IO boards
(sold separately).
13.8VDC 8A Advanced Brivo
 SMPSU.
Brivo ACS6100 International
 Power Enclosure by Elmdene.
Enclosure supports up to 16 doors.
Locking cabinet.
Accommodates 1 ACS6000-MBE
 and seven ACS6100-DB/IO boards
(sold separately).
13.8VDC 5A and 13.8VDC 8A
Advanced Brivo SMPSU.
Description 2 Reader main Controller Board 2 Reader door Expansion Board Input/Output Expansion Board
System Compatibility  Brivo Access accessory boards  B-ACS6000-MBE B-ACS6000-MBE
Total Number Credentials
Unlimited credentials if
 connected to Brivo Access
Up to 250,000 credentials per
panel while offline
N/A
Mobile Credential Support Brivo Mobile Pass N/A
Max Number Card Readers 2 on the controller board
Up to 30 ( 14 expansion door boards) 2 per board N/A
Event History 60,000 events (FIFO) offline
from host N/A
Input Points
Up to 120 ( 14 expansion boards)
8 inputs per board On board
(2) door position points
(2) Request to exit points
(4) Auxiliary input points
8 per board
2 door position
2 request to exit
4 auxiliary
8 per board
Optional 4 state supervision
Output Relays
6 per board, Form C (SPDT)
2 lock switching, 350mA@12VDC
(wet)
4 auxiliary relays, 6A@28VDC
 (dry only)
4 per board
Form C (SPDT) 3A@28VDC
2 lock switching (wet)
2 auxiliary (dry only)
8 per board
Form C (SPDT) 3A@28VDC
 general purpose (dry only)
Authentication and Encryption
ACS6000-E uses TLS1.3, with
AES256 encryption.